
ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
7 Daniel Polman Lidé a hory M45 2:03:28 1 1

40 Libor Holub M45+ 2:09:52 1 2
9 Michal Futó Sport Team Hrádek nad Nisou M45 2:14:55 2 3

15 Albert Pance M45 2:17:50 3 4
31 Tomáš Bartsch M45 2:17:51 4 5

5 Jan Piechaczek M45 2:17:58 5 6
17 Jan  Kučera KC Slavia Praha M45+ 2:18:00 2 7

6 Milan Karkoška bajker.eu M45+ 2:21:05 3 8
35 Václav Šuser BTK EURO BIKE Praha M45 2:24:01 16 9

1 Jan Kresta M45 2:24:22 6 10
2 Jaroslav Mukařovský Joskatel team M45+ 2:24:23 4 11

11 Daniel Máša M45 2:30:07 7 12
3 Jiří Pinďák Oceloví letci M55+ 2:32:12 1 13

20 Ondřej Lukeš M45 2:32:15 8 14
19 Ladislav Novotný M55+ 2:33:14 2 15
25 Miloslav Skřivánek Lezecký kroužek Prachov M55+ 2:33:19 3 16
26 Ondřej Hošek M45 2:37:17 9 17
23 Ivan Vršinský bikerental.cz M45+ 2:40:34 5 18
29 Jan Mikolášek M45 2:40:35 11 19
13 Luděk Kolesa M55+ 2:43:43 4 20
41 Madla Fantová Z45 2:45:06 1 21
10 Miroslav Štola M55+ 2:45:22 5 22
18 Jan  Havlíček BIKEMARAST team M45 2:45:30 12 23
37 Radek Šmejkal Rekord M45 2:45:33 13 24
14 Pavel Homolka TO EUROPE PEK SPORT M45+ 2:47:16 6 25
21 Jiří Škopek Time2win M45 3:03:59 14 26
33 Radek Šrot M55+ 3:05:07 6 27

8 Hana  Kadlecová bajker.eu Z55+ 3:07:53 1 28
27 Martin Ekl M55+ 3:09:40 7 29

4 Petr Šindelář M55+ 3:10:28 8 30
16 Miroslav Kučera M45+ 3:13:52 7 31
36 Pavel Méres M45 3:21:57 15 32
22 Petr  Šafařík Rum Bum Team  M45 3:23:52 16 33
39 Pavel Kazík Chuckova zvířátka M45 3:34:25 17 34
30 Boris Planeta M45 3:46:25 18 35
12 Michal Vlachovský M45 DNF DNF DNF
24 Patrik Dvořák bikerental.cz M45 DNF DNF DNF
28 Jan Hliněný M45 DNF DNF DNF
38 Jan Jelínek M45 DNF DNF DNF
32 Tomáš Vitáček M45+ DNF DNF DNF
34 Jiří Peterka M45+ DNF DNF DNF

ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
7 Daniel Polman Lidé a hory M45 2:03:28 1 1
9 Michal Futó Sport Team Hrádek nad Nisou M45 2:14:55 2 3

15 Albert Pance M45 2:17:50 3 4
31 Tomáš Bartsch M45 2:17:51 4 5

5 Jan Piechaczek M45 2:17:58 5 6
35 Václav Šuser BTK EURO BIKE Praha M45 2:24:01 6 9

1 Jan Kresta M45 2:24:22 7 10
11 Daniel Máša M45 2:30:07 8 12
20 Ondřej Lukeš M45 2:32:15 9 14
26 Ondřej Hošek M45 2:37:17 10 17
29 Jan Mikolášek M45 2:40:35 11 18
18 Jan  Havlíček BIKEMARAST team M45 2:45:30 12 22
37 Radek Šmejkal Rekord M45 2:45:33 13 23
21 Jiří Škopek Time2win M45 3:03:59 14 25
36 Pavel Méres M45 3:21:57 15 32
22 Petr  Šafařík Rum Bum Team  M45 3:23:52 16 31
39 Pavel Kazík Chuckova zvířátka M45 3:34:25 17 32
30 Boris Planeta M45 3:46:25 18 33
12 Michal Vlachovský M45 DNF DNF DNF
24 Patrik Dvořák bikerental.cz M45 DNF DNF DNF
28 Jan Hliněný M45 DNF DNF DNF
38 Jan Jelínek M45 DNF DNF DNF

ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
40 Libor Holub M45+ 2:09:52 1 2
17 Jan  Kučera KC Slavia Praha M45+ 2:18:00 2 7

6 Milan Karkoška bajker.eu M45+ 2:21:05 3 8
2 Jaroslav Mukařovský Joskatel team M45+ 2:24:23 4 11

23 Ivan Vršinský bikerental.cz M45+ 2:40:34 5 18
14 Pavel Homolka TO EUROPE PEK SPORT M45+ 2:47:16 6 24
16 Miroslav Kučera M45+ 3:13:52 7 30
32 Tomáš Vitáček M45+ DNF DNF DNF
34 Jiří Peterka M45+ DNF DNF DNF

HRADEŠÍNSKÝ DRNCÁK MTB 2018

trasa 54 km celkové pořadí

trasa 54 km M45

trasa 54 km M45+



ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
3 Jiří Pinďák Oceloví letci M55+ 2:32:12 1 13

19 Ladislav Novotný M55+ 2:33:14 2 15
25 Miloslav Skřivánek Lezecký kroužek Prachov M55+ 2:33:19 3 16
13 Luděk Kolesa M55+ 2:43:43 4 19
10 Miroslav Štola M55+ 2:45:22 5 21
33 Radek Šrot M55+ 3:05:07 6 26
27 Martin Ekl M55+ 3:09:40 7 28

4 Petr Šindelář M55+ 3:10:28 8 29

ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
41 Madla Fantová Z45 2:45:06 1 20

ST. ČÍSLO JMÉNO PŘÍJMENÍ TÝM KATEGORIE ČAS
POŘADÍ V 

KATEGORII

CELKOVÉ 

POŘADÍ
8 Hana  Kadlecová bajker.eu Z55+ 3:07:53 1 27

trasa 54 km M55+

trasa 54 km Z45

trasa 54 km Z55+


